



# RFB LATEX LIMITED

78-80, Noida Special Economic Zone, Noida – 201305, UP, INDIA  
Tel: +91 120 4944 150 ; Fax: +91 11 6617 3971  
E-mail: rfblatex@rfblatex.com Website: www.rfblatex.com



## EC DECLARATION OF PRODUCT CONFORMITY

The Manufacturer,

RFB LATEX LIMITED

78-80, NOIDA SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE, NOIDA – 201305, UP, INDIA

declares that the gloves described hereafter:

### **Latex Household Gloves**

is in conformity with the provisions of the EC Regulation 1935/2004 and with the EC Regulation 2023/2006 related to Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP) for Materials and Articles intended to come into contact with food.

The gloves may be used safely in contact with all kinds of Foodstuffs for a short period of time.

This declaration of compliance is based on tests on overall migrations and tests on substances subjected to restrictions (including specific migration).  
Testing conditions (2 hours at 40°C, Repeat Use)

**P.S Ratra**  
**Managing Director**  
**RFB Latex Limited**